

Solicitation Information

Clinton County Road Commission, MI

Solicitation Number

21-103

Deadline

03/10/2021 10:00 AM EST

Advertised

02/24/2021 10:00 AM EST

Revised

03/05/2021 03:20 PM EST

Description

2021 Clinton County Road Commission, Clinton County, MI
Bituminous Mixture 13A – County Paving

Bidders

Business Name	Address	Phone
Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc	4150 S. Creyts Rd Lansing, MI 48917	(517) 721-0103
Michigan Paving & Materials Co	3566 Mill Creek Ave NE Comstock Park, MI 49321	(616) 481-9895
Capital Asphalt LLC	3888 S. Canal Rd Lansing, MI 48917	(517) 322-0800
3 Bidders		

Item	Quantity	Capital Asphalt LLC		Quantity	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Bituminous Mixture 13A – County Paving Item List						
HMA, 13A Mainline over 1500 tons Ton	4,140.00	\$65.14	\$269,679.60	4,140.00	\$60.00	\$248,400.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions over 1000 tons Ton	4,935.00	\$68.85	\$339,774.75	4,935.00	\$62.50	\$308,437.50
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 500-1000 tons Ton	1.00	\$75.00	\$75.00	1.00	\$74.75	\$74.75
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 250-500 tons Ton	1.00	\$80.00	\$80.00	1.00	\$78.00	\$78.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 100-250 tons Ton	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	1.00	\$85.00	\$85.00
HMA, 13A Hand Patching Ton	1.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
Curb & Gutter, Conc, B2 Feet	1.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	1.00	\$40.00	\$40.00
Curb & Gutter, Conc, F4 Feet	1.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	1.00	\$35.00	\$35.00
Curb Sloped, HMA Feet	1.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	1.00	\$3.00	\$3.00
Shoulder, CL II 23A Ton	1,000.00	\$28.00	\$28,000.00	1,000.00	\$23.50	\$23,500.00
Cold Milling over 6000	52,532.00	\$1.00	\$52,532.00	52,532.00	\$2.50	\$131,330.00

Item	Quantity	Capital Asphalt LLC		Quantity	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
SYD SYD						
Cold Milling between 3000 - 6000 SYD SYD	1.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	1.00	\$3.50	\$3.50
Cold Milling between 1500 - 3000 SYD SYD	1.00	\$3.50	\$3.50	1.00	\$4.50	\$4.50
Cold Milling between 500 - 1500 SYD SYD	1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	1.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
Milling butt joints for overlay jobs SYD	1.00	\$30.00	\$30.00	1.00	\$18.00	\$18.00

Item	Quantity	Capital Asphalt LLC		Quantity	Michigan Paving & Materials Co	
		Price	Extension		Price	Extension
Bituminous Mixture 13A – County Paving Item List						
Manholes raised only Each	1.00	\$450.00	\$450.00	1.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Manholes plated and raised Each	23.00	\$750.00	\$17,250.00	23.00	\$600.00	\$13,800.00
* Sanitary manholes wrapped Each	23.00	\$75.00	\$1,725.00	23.00	\$65.00	\$1,495.00
18 Items	Totals:		\$709,994.35			\$727,834.25

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension
Bituminous Mixture 13A – County Paving Item List			
HMA, 13A Mainline over 1500 tons Ton	4,140.00	\$64.00	\$264,960.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions over 1000 tons Ton	4,935.00	\$67.00	\$330,645.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 500-1000 tons Ton	1.00	\$100.00	\$100.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 250-500 tons Ton	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
HMA, 13A Subdivisions 100-250 tons Ton	1.00	\$150.00	\$150.00
HMA, 13A Hand Patching Ton	1.00	\$125.00	\$125.00
Curb & Gutter, Conc, B2 Feet	1.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
Curb & Gutter, Conc, F4 Feet	1.00	\$60.00	\$60.00
Curb Sloped, HMA Feet	1.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Shoulder, CL II 23A Ton	1,000.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00
Cold Milling over 6000	52,532.00	\$1.50	\$78,798.00

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc Price Extension				
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	
SYD SYD				
Cold Milling between 3000 - 6000 SYD SYD	1.00	\$2.50	\$2.50	
Cold Milling between 1500 - 3000 SYD SYD	1.00	\$4.00	\$4.00	
Cold Milling between 500 - 1500 SYD SYD	1.00	\$10.00	\$10.00	
Milling butt joints for overlay jobs SYD	1.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	

Item	Quantity	Price	Extension		
Bituminous Mixture 13A – County Paving Item List					
Manholes raised only Each	1.00	\$600.00	\$600.00		
Manholes plated and raised Each	23.00	\$1,350.00	\$31,050.00		
* Sanitary manholes wrapped Each	23.00	\$225.00	\$5,175.00		
18 Items	Totals:		\$746,916.50		